State of Maryland – Department of Human Resources
Pre-Proposal Conference – Sign in sheet
Wednesday, May 22, 2013 10:00 a.m.

OBF/GMD 13-001-S
REHABILITATIVE CLAIMS SUBMISSION AND PROVIDER REVIEWS

	Public Consulting Group, Inc
Nathan Grossman
2040 Linglestown Road, Suite 201
Harrisburg, PA  17110
717 671-6414
ngrossman@pcgus.com 

	MBE

No
	Vishal Sharan Inc
Vishal Sharan, President
2213 Retreat Ct
Edgewood, MD  21040
410 671-4828
vs@vishalinc.com 
	MBE

Yes

	TC Enterprises, LCC
Tony Cegelski, IS/IT Consultant-EC/EDI Applications
P. O. Box 1086
Pasadena, MD  21123
410 382-8822
tcegelski@etcent.com 
	MBE

No
	Xerox State & Local Solutions Inc.
Donella P. Brockington, Vice President
1800 M Street NW, Suite 700 North
Washington, DC  20036
202 378-2771
202 378-2610 (fax)
202-714-1780 (cell)
donella.brockington@xerox.com t
 
	MBE

No

	SSG Sivic Solutions Group
Siva Kakuturi, President & CEO
118 Sylvan Way
New Hartford, NY  13413
315-868-9777 (cell)
315-733-9669 (fax)
skakuturi@sivicsolutionsgroup.com 
	MBE

No

	Sutherland Globa Services
Jaison Harada, Associate Vice President Providers Solutions
225 Washington Street, Suite 250
Conshohocken, PA  19428
1 610 234-4932
 1 610 234-5340 (fax) 
JAISON.HARADA@SUTHERLANDGLOBAL.COM  
	MBE

Yes

	Cognizant
Rajesh Sonekar, Director – Healthcare Practice
500 Frank W. Burr Blvd
Teaneck, NJ  07666
201 916-3620 (cell)
Rajesh.sonekar@cognizant.com  
	MBE

No

	DataBank
Greg A. Hudson, Account Executive
12000 Baltimore Avenue
Beltsville, MD  20705
301 837-0197
301 210-5348 (Fax)
ghudson@databankimx.com 

	MBE



No
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	 Department of Human Resources
Aung Htut, Procurement Officer
311 W. Saratoga Street – 9th floor
Baltimore, MD  21201

	
	Department of Human Resources
Gregg, Holland, Director CARM 
311 W. Saratoga Street – 9th floor
Baltimore, MD  21201

	

	Department of Human Resources
Jacqueline Jordan
311 W. Saratoga Street – 9th floor
Baltimore, MD  21201

	
	Department of Human Resources
April Abel-Tongue, CARM
311 W. Saratoga Street – 9th floor
Baltimore, MD  21201

	

	Department of Human Resources
Ralph Reinoldi, OTHS
311 W. Saratoga Street – 9th floor
Baltimore, MD  21201

	
	Department of Human Resources
Aretha Ector, AG’s office
311 W. Saratoga Street – 9th floor
Baltimore, MD  21201

	

	Department of Human Resources
Rodney Spence
311 W. Saratoga Street – 9th floor
Baltimore, MD  21201
 
	
	Department of Human Resources
Adolphe Andou, FIA
311 W. Saratoga Street – 9th floor
Baltimore, MD  21201
 
	

	Department of Human Resources
Keosha Hall
311 W. Saratoga Street – 9th floor
Baltimore, MD  21201
 
	
	Department of Human Resources
Scott Moore, AG’s Office
311 W. Saratoga Street – 9th floor
Baltimore, MD  21201
 
	



